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POLICE OVERSIGHT BOARD
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Tuesday, March 26, 2019 at 11:30 am

VI.
VII.

Plaza Del Sol Building, 600 2nd Street NW
Basement Hearing Room

Agenda

Welcome and Call to Order

Approval of the Agenda
Approval of the Minutes from February 26, 2019

Public Comments

Review of Cases:

a. Administratively Closed Cases

089-18 176-18
010-19 013-19
018-19 026-19
041-19 064-19
b. Exonerated
226-18
Review of Appeals
Discussion
a. 132-18

c. Other Business
d. Next Meeting April 23,2019 at 11:30am

e. Adjournment

261-18
014-19
036-19
070-19

277-18
016-19
037-19

007-19
017-19
038-19



